
 

 

 

ANNEXURE – 7 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Solar Voltaic Power LLP 
Date of commencement of CIRP: 19.09.2023 

List of Creditors as on 11.05.2024 

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 
S

l

. 

N

o

. 

Name of 

creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off 

Amou

nt of 

claim 

not ad- 

mitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Rema

rks, if 

any 

 

 

 

 

Date 

of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount 

of claim 

admitted 

Natur

e of 

claim 

Amoun

t 

covered 

by 

security 

interest 

Amoun

t 

covered 

by 

guarant

ee 

Wheth

er 

relate

d 

party? 

% Of 

votin

g 

share 

in 

CoC 

1 CGST 

Departmen

t 

20-09-

2023 

52,91,380.00 0.00 Govt. 

Dues 

NA NA No NA NA NA 0.00 52,91,380.00 Clarifi

cation 

sought 

2 Income 

Tax 

Departmen

t 

06-12-

2023 

17,61,08,419.00 0.00 Govt. 

Dues 

NA NA No NA NA NA 0.00 17,61,08,419.

00 

Clarifi

cation 

sought 

Total 18,13,99,799.00          18,13,99,799  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


